

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 107 OF 2011

DEAF EMPLOYEES WELF.ASSOCIATION & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Kumar, Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, S.G.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr. Farukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|